

Special Case 04/2018(10/18)

Order No. 37

Dtd. 07.08.23

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Accud. Abhinash Chettri is present by filing hazira.

Ld. adv. for the accud. person files also a petition for extension of interim bail.

The same is heard and considered.

Let the interim bail is extended till the next date fixed.

No witness is present today.

Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix. 06.11.23 for evidence of CSW No. 1 and 2.

Fix. 07.11.23 for evidence of CSW No. 3 and 4.

Fix. 08.11.23 for evidence of CSW No. 5 and 6.

Issue summon accordingly.

Dictated & corrected

by me

Sd/-

Judge

SPECIAL COURT
UNDER N.D.P.S ACT
DARJEELING

Sd/-

Judge

SPECIAL COURT
UNDER N.D.P.S ACT
DARJEELING